SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
PHARMA
Authorisations
Build-In System PHARMadapt ESP
Product Information Process Connection ESP
Application/Specified usage
 · Build-in system for temperature measurement with temperature sensors type
TFP-58P, -68P, -168P, -188P

Diameter see tables
Tolerances pipes DN10...DN40
pipes DN50...
±0.3 mm, length: ±1.0 mm
±0.5 mm, length: ±1.0 mm
Sensor connection thread G3/8"
Sealing principle weld-in thermowell
Operating pressure weld-in thermowell
build-in system ESP-G / -W
max. 50 bar
acc. to standard for pipe fittings (DIN 11865)
3 PHARMAPHARMadapt ESP - Straight Line
Build-in system ESP-G-... DN10...DN20Build-in system ESP-G-... DN10...DN20
DIN 11866 series A
Type DN L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-DIN2-10 10 70 13 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-15 15 70 19 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-20 20 80 23 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
Type DN L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-ISO-8 8 64 13.5 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-10 10 68 17.2 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-15 15 72 21.3 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-20 20 110 26.9 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series C / OD-Tube / Dimensions acc. to ASME BPE
Type DN L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-ASME-1/2" 1/2" 95 12.7 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ASME-3/4" 3/4" 102 19.05 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
 sharp edged
4PHARMA
Build-in system ESP-G-... DN25...DN100
PHARMadapt ESP - Straight Line
Build-in system ESP-G-... DN25...DN100
DIN 11866 series A (with 3-A approval)
Type DN L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-DIN2-25 25 100 29 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-40 40 120 41 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-50 50 160 53 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-65 65 210 70 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-80 80 260 85 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-DIN2-100 100 310 104 x 2.0 TFP-... /083
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127 (with 3-A approval)
Type DN L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-ISO-25 25 120 33.7 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-32 32 130 42.4 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-40 40 130 48.3 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-50 50 180 60.3 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-65 65 220 76.1 x 2.0 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ISO-80 80 260 88.9 x 2.3 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series C / OD-Tube / Dimensions acc. to ASME BPE (with 3-A approval)
Type DN L [mm] Piper D x w for insertion length
ESP-G-ASME-1" 1" 108 25.4 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
ESP-G-ASME-1½" 1½" 120.6 38.1 x 1.65 TFP-... /037

S
(standard: DF < 1 % - class 2)
(DF < 0.5 % - class 3)
(DF < 0.5% - Baseler Norm II)
(material pipe 1.4404/316L, sulphur content acc. to ASME BPE,
only weld ends)
ESP-G- DIN2 / 40 / 0.8 / X
Option
RAC     certificate surface quality incl. measurement protocoll
DFC     certificate delta-ferrite incl. measurement protocoll
6PHARMA PHARMadapt ESP - Angeled Version
Build-in system ESP-W-... DN10...DN15Build-in system ESP-W-... DN10...DN15
 sharp edged
DIN 11866 series A
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-DIN2-10 10 35 62 13 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-W-DIN2-15 15 35 64.5 19 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-ISO-8 8 32 59 13.5 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
ESP-W-ISO-10 10 34 63.5 17.2 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
ESP-W-ISO-15 15 36 63 21.3 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series C / OD-Tube / Dimensions acc. to ASME BPE
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-ASME-1/2" 1/2" 47.5 74.5 12.7 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
ESP-W-ASME-3/4" 3/4" 50.8 80.3 19.05 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
7 PHARMAPHARMadapt ESP - Angeled Version
Build-in system ESP-W-... DN20...DN25
sharp edged
Build-in system ESP-W-... DN20...DN25
DIN 11866 series A
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-DIN2-20 20 40 69 23 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
ESP-W-DIN2-25 25 50 85 29 x 1.5 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-ISO-20 20 55 88 26.9 x 1.6 TFP-... /037
DIN 11866 series C / OD-Tube / Dimensions acc. to ASME BPE
Type DN a [mm] L [mm] Pipe D x w for insertion length
ESP-W-ASME-1" 1" 54 85 25.4 x 1.65 TFP-... /037
8PHARMA PHARMadapt ESP - Angeled Version

maybe it‘s needed to have temperature sensors with longer sensor tip. This extension enables the use of sensors with 83
mm resp. 160 mm lenght in combination with ESP-W and ESP-G.
Order code weld-in Sleeves PHARMadapt ESP
Extension for ESP-G and ESP-W
ESP-VL-046
ESP-VL-123
(extension of sensor connection 46 mm, suitable for TFP-58P/083, -68P/083, -168P/083, -188P/083)
(suitable for TFP-58P/160, -68P/160, -168P/160, -188P/160-188P/160)
Weld-In sleeves with thermowell
ESP-E-083-00
ESP-E-160-00
(suitable for TFP-58P/083, -68P/083, -168P/083, -188P/083)
(suitable for TFP-58P/160, -68P/160, -168P/160, -188P/160)
Surface
0.8
0.6
0.4
(Ra ≤ 0.8 µm, standard)
(Ra ≤ 0.6 µm)
(Ra ≤ 0.4 µm)
Delta Ferrite
X
DF
BN
(standard: DF < 1 % - class 2)
(DF < 0.5 % - class 3)
(DF < 0.5% - Baseler Norm II)
ESP-E-083-00 / 0.8 / X
Option
RAC     certificate surface quality incl. measurement protocoll
DFC     certificate delta-ferrite incl. measurement protocoll
1 0PHARMA
Adapter for BioControl ESP Adapter for BioControl ESP-B-50/059
Adapter for Tri-Clamp ESP-C1"Adapter for Tri-Clamp ESP
Adapter for Varivent ESP-V25-037 Adapter for Varivent ESP-V40-059
Adapter for Varivent ESP
Adapter for Varivent ESP-V40-037
Adapter
1 1 PHARMAAdapter
Spare parts
Flat seal Sealing ring for